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DOCK
HEIGHT

1/2" PITCH
DRAINAGE SLOPE

EMBEDDED ANGLE (BY OTHER) WELDED STUD ANCHOR 
OR HOOK

BUMPER INSTALL LOCATION 
(BOTH SIDES)

DOCK NUMBER

DOOR HEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

DOOR WIDTH

NOTES

PIT DIMENSIONS

DIMENSION DESCRIPTION DIMENSION
NAME TOLERANCE NOMINAL LEVELER SIZE

6'X8'
PIT LENGTH "A" -1/4" +0" 87"
PIT WIDTH "B" ±1/8" 74"

PIT DEPTH (REAR) "C" ±1/8" 19.5"
"D" ±1/8" 20"

BUMPER CURB ANGLE LENGTH "E" ±1/2" 18" MIN
PIT DEPTH (FRONT)

7'X8'
87"
85"

19.5"
20"

18" MIN
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